C.C.N : 89282503
DATE : JUNE  2003
SERIAL No: –>670580
GB PARTS CATALOGUE
FR CATALOGUE DE PIÈCES DÉTACHÉES
NL ONDERDELENKATALOGUS
DE ERSATZTEILLISTE
PT LISTA DE PEÇAS

tabulated page, along with the Part
Number and Description.
How to order parts
In order that all avoidable errors
be eliminated when ordering parts,
please specify the following:
1. The model number of the unit as
shown on the Compressor Data
Plate.
2. The serial number of the unit as
shown on the Compressor Data
Plate.
3. The part number of this manual.
4. The part number, description and
quantity needed exactly as listed.
5. The motor data code shown on
the motor data plate.
1 RUNNING GEAR (Fixed Height)
P380CU
Item ccn Qty. Description Item ccn Qty. Description Item ccn Qty. Description
1–
90
88110762 1 Running gear
complete
1–2 88114657 2 Wheel & tyre
assembly
1 92714609 1 Tyre
2 88114665 1 Wheel
3 88091772 1 Jockey Wheel
Assembly
4 –
5 –
6 –
7 92398569 2 Screw
8 92311695 2 Locknut
9 92955392 2 Bolt
10 92304625 2 Washer
11 92955350 2 Nut
11A 92955368 8 Pin
12 88114632 2 Screw
13 93502417 2 Washer
14 92359363 2 Washer
15 93158582 6 Nut
16 88114673 4 Screw
19–
90
88113782 1 Running gear
assembly
17–
60
88113790 1 Tube, towbar
assembly
17 35300623 2 Bolt
18 92311695 2 Locknut
19 92304450 4 Screw
20 92052778 4 Locknut
21 92102565 1 Pin
22 92102557 1 Clip, retaining
23 92102573 1 Fork
24 95076774 3 Nut
25 92778117 1 Plate
26 92778125 1 Collar
27 92778109 1 Plate
28 92778158 1 Pad
29 92778166 1 Clamp
30 92778083 1 Tube, towbar
31–
59
92778075 1 Coupling assembly
31 92044205 1 Eye
32 92053867 2 Bolt
33 92022763 4 Locknut
34 95220901 2 Clip, retaining